CBC (EUROPE) Ltd.
CCTV Electronics & Optical Division
REF:   CBC UK
DATE: 13/08/2009
ISSUE: 2007/1
D ATA  S H E E T
The new C-View range of Vandal resistant Day/Night PTZ
domes are sealed to IP67 and designed to be installed in harsh

fax: +44 (0)20 8202 3387  www.cbceurope.com
®
Key Features Ordering Information
C-DN2X36YPT-W 1/4” Day/Night PTZ camera,
36:1, Wide Dynamic, White
C-DN2X36YPT-B 1/4” Day/Night PTZ camera,
36:1, Wide Dynamic, Black
C-DN2X36P-W 1/4” Day/Night PTZ camera,
36:1, White
C-DN2X36P-B 1/4” Day/Night PTZ camera,
36:1, Black
C-APM-W   Pole mount swan neck dome adaptor, c/w
lanyard clip (swan neck). White
C-APM-B    Pole mount swan neck dome adaptor, c/w
lanyard clip (swan neck), Black
C-AWM-W  Wall mount brackets, c/w lanyard clip, White
C-AWM-B   Wall mount brackets, c/w lanyard clip, Black
C-APPM-W  Pendant Pole mount  bracket, White
C-APPM-B   Pendant Pole mount  bracket, Black
C-ACMA-W       Corner Adaptor, White to suit C-AWM-W
C-ACMA-B  Corner Adaptor, Black to suit C-AWM-B
C-View
Fully functional PTZ Domes
CBC (EUROPE) Ltd.
CCTV Electronics & Optical Division
REF:   CBC UK
DATE: 13/08/2009
ISSUE: 2007/1
D ATA  S H E E TC-View
6-8 Garrick Industrial Centre, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ, England
tel: technical support +44 (0)20 8732 3350  +44 (0)20 8732 3353
fax: +44 (0)20 8202 3387  www.cbceurope.com
®
Fully functional PTZ Domes
Technical Specification
MODEL C-DN2X36YPT                                                        C-DN2X36P
Video System PAL
Video Output 1.0 V (p-p) / 75
Image Sensor 1/4” IT CCD
Horizontal Resolution                                            530 TVL      520 TVL